PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
名称:
Installation manual for crystalline solar
photovoltaic modules （ Single Glass
Bifacial Half Cell）IEC
SPEC.NO. TS-ET-129
REVISION A0
EFFECTIVE DATE 07-2020

Maximum System
Voltage(V)
Pmax
(W)
Vmpp
(V)
Impp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Fuse
Rating
(A)
TP6G72M-415 1000 415 42.0 9.76 49.5 10.32
20
TP6G72M-410 1000 410 42.3 9.81 49.7 10.38
TP6G72M-405 1000 405 41.7 9.71 49.3 10.26
TP6G72M-400 1000 400 41.4 9.66 49.1 10.2
TP6G72M-395 1000 395 41.1 9.61 48.9 10.14
TP6G72M-390 1000 390 40.8 9.56 48.7 10.08
Max. system voltage [V] 1000/1500
Junction box Protection class IP 68 with bypass diode
Connector MC3 or MC4 or MC3 compatible type or MC4 compatible type
Flammability rating C
Application class II
Static load [Pa] 5400
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
名称:
Installation manual for crystalline solar
photovoltaic modules （ Single Glass
Bifacial Half Cell）IEC
SPEC.NO. TS-ET-129
REVISION A0
EFFECTIVE DATE 07-2020
 Page 18 of 21
Suzhou  Talesun  Solar  Technologies  Co., Ltd
Address: No. 1 Talesun Road, Changkun Industrial Park, Shajiabang Town, Changshu, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province, 215542, P.R.China
Website: www.talesun.com    Email: sales@talesun.com       Tel: +86 400 885 1098
18 / 30
TP6G72M-385 1000 385 40.5 9.51 48.5 10.02
TP6G72M-380 1000 380 40.2 9.46 48.3 9.96
TP6G72M-375 1000 375 39.9 9.41 48.1 9.9
TP6G60M-345 1000 345 35.6 9.69 41.6 10.2
20
TP6G60M-340 1000 340 35.3 9.63 41.3 10.13
TP6G60M-335 1000 335 35 9.57 41.1 10.07
TP6G60M-330 1000 330 34.7 9.51 40.9 10.01
TP6G60M-325 1000 325 34.4 9.45 40.7 9.95
TP6G60M-320 1000 320 34.1 9.39 40.5 9.89
TP6G60M-315 1000 315 33.8 9.33 40.3 9.83
TP6G60M-315 1000 310 33.5 9.26 40.1 9.77
TP6G60M-305 1000 305 33.2 9.2 39.9 9.71
Module
Maximum System
Voltage(V)
Pmax